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2000-2003 (80 Countries, 105 Delegates): 

 
Algeria (1)  Dr. Habib Zaidi  Habib.Zaidi@hcuge.ch 

Argentina (1)  Graciela R. Velez  grvelez@gmail.com 

Australia (2)  Prof B Allen   Barry.allen@sesiahs.health.nsw.gov.au 

  Prof T Kron   president@acpsem.org.au 

Austria (2)  George Stuecklschweiger  georg.stuecklschweiger@klinikum-graz.at 

  Peter Homolka  peter.homolka@meduniwien.ac.at 

Bangladesh (1) Dr Abdus S Mollah  mollah_as@yahoo.com 

Belgium (1)  Francois Sergent  efomp.be@bhpa.be 

Brazil (2)  Dr. José Carlos da Cruz josecarlosc@einstein.br 

   Paulo Roberto Costa  presidente@abfm.org.br   

Bulgaria (1)  Assoc. Prof Michael Isreal m.israel@ncphp.government.bg 

Canada (3)  Jason Schella   Jason.Schella@cdha.nshealth.ca 

   David Wilkins   dawilkins@ottawahospital.on.ca 

   Peter  McGhee  mcgheep@tbh.net 

Cameroon (0)  Appolinaire Ngnah  ngnah@yahoo.fr 

Chile (1)  ------------------------- 

China (3)  Prof. Hu Yimin  huyimin@pubem.cicams.ac.cn 

   Liu Zhicheng   zcliu@cpums.edu.cn 

   Ye-cho Huang   ychuang@irix.xamu.edu.cn 

Columbia (1)  Eduardo Leon   eduardorodriguez@une.net.co 

Croatia (2)  Dr Mladen Vrtar  mladen.vrtar@kbc-zagreb.hr 

   Mr Nenad Kovacevic  nenad.kovacevic@kbc-zagreb.hr 

Cuba (1)  Ileana Fleitas Estevez  fleitasi@cub.ops-oms.org 

Cyprus (1)  Dr Stelios Christofides cstelios@cytanet.com.cy 

Czech Republic (2) Pavel Dvorak   dvorak@fjfi.cvut.cz 

   Libor Judas   csfm@csfm.cz 

Denmark (1)  Erik Anderson   eran@herlevhosp.kbhamt.dk   

Ecuador (1)  ------------------------------ 

Egypt (1)  Dr. Ahmed Shafei 

Estonia (1)  Prof. Kalju Meigas  kalju@bmt.cb.ttu.ee 

Finland (2)  ------------------------- 

   ------------------------- 

France (2)  Pasal Francois   pascal.francois@curie.net 

   Daniele Valinta  d.valinta@stcloud-huguenin.org 

Georgia (1)  Archil Kapanadze  thermography@hotmail.com   

Germany (3)  Prof Dr Ludwig Bogner ludwig.bogner@klinik.uni-regensburg.de 

   Prof Dr willi Kalender willi.kalender@imp.uni-erlangen.de 

   Prof. Dr. Matthias Fippel matthias.fippel@brainlab.com 

Ghana (1)  E K Nani   kwakunani@yahoo.com     

Greece (2)  S Nikoletopoulos  nikoletopoulos@yahoo.com 

   A. Siountas   tasosks@med.auth.gr 

Hong Kong (1) Joyce Leung   joyleung@ha.org.uk   

Hungary (1)  Dr Tibor Major  major@oncol.hu   

India (3)  Shri.A.M.Pendse  anilpendse@gmail.com 
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   Prof.S.K.Koul   Surinder.k.koul@gmail.com  

   R.M.Nehru   rnehru@gmail.com 

Indonesia (2)  Prof. Djarwani S. Soejoko aljabar3@batan.go.id  

Supriyanto Ardjo Prawiro  supriyanto.p@ui.ac.id 

Iran (1)  Hosain Mozdarani  mozdarah@modares.ac.ir 

Ireland (1)  Barry McMahon  barry.mcmahon@tcd.ie 

Israel (1)  Dr. Dror. Alezra  Dror.Alezra@sheba.health.gov.il 

Italy (2)  Prof. Antonio Bartolotta djrba@tin.it 

   Prof. Pietro L Indovina indovina@na.infn.it 

Japan (3)  Hidetoshi Saitoh    saitoh@metro-hs.ac.jp 

   Akifumi Fukumura  fukumura@nirs.go.jp 

   Dr. Tatsuaki Kanai  kanai@showa.gunma-u.ac.jp   

Jordan (0)  Dr Feras Afaneh  afenah@hu.edu.jo 

Korea (2)  Tae Suk Suh   suhsanta@catholic.ac.kr 

   Hee-Joung Kim  hjk1@yonsei.ac.kr 

Lebanon (1)  Mr. Ibrahim Duhaini  duhaini@yahoo.com 

Lithuania (1)  V. Atkocius   atkocius@ktl.mii.lt 

Macedonia (1)  Zoran Stefanovski  zoran1@ukim.edu.mk 

Malaysia (1)  Prof. Kwan-Hoong Ng ngkh@um.edu.my; dwlng@tm.net.my 

Mexico (1)  Dr Lius A Medina  medina@fisica.unam.mx   

Mongolia (0)  D. Tsogtbayar   d_tsogtbayar2002@yahoo.com 

Morocco (1)  Dr. Ahmed Ibn Seddik a.ibnseddik@menara.ma 

Nepal (0)  R P Srivastava   rajupsrivastava@rediffmail.com 

Netherlands (2) Piet-Hein van de Giessen secretariaat@nvkf.nl 

   van Swol (via Sec.)   

New Zealand (1) Dr Richard Dove  Richard.dove@cdhb.govt.nz 

Nigeria (1)  Dr M A Aweda  awedama@yahoo.com 

Norway (1)  A D Wanderas   anne.dybdahl.wanderas@stolav.no 

Pakistan (2)  Areesha Zaman  areeshazaman@hotmail.com 

   Ms Naseem Akhtar 

Panama (0)  Dr. Eloy Gibbs (Contact) 

Philippines (1)  Dir. Agnette P. Peralta apperalta@co.doh.gov.ph 

Poland (1)  Marta Wasilewska-Radwanska radwanska@novell.ftj.agh.edu.pl 

Portugal (1)  Maria do Carmo Lopes mclopes@ipocoimbra.min-saude.pt 

Rep of Moldova (0) Anatol Levintsa (Pres.) 

Romania (2)  Dr. Constantin Milu  cmilu@ispb.ro 

   Prof. Dr. Gheorghe Matache 

Russia (2)  V Kostylev   kostylev@amphr.ru 

   N Antipina   amphr@amphr.ru 

Singapore (1)  Mr Chew Lip Teck  lipteck.chew@gmail.com 

Slovenia (1)  Mr. Bozo Casar  bcasar@onko-i.si 

South Africa (1) William Rae   raewid.md@mail.uovs.ac.za 

Spain (3)  Dr Natividad Ferrer Garcia nferrer.hrc@salud.madrid.org 

   Fleiciano Garcia Vicente fgarcia@salud.madrid.org 

   Dr Carles Munoz Montplet cmunoz@ioncologia.net; cmunoz@ico.scs.es 

Sri Lanka (0)  H M S B Herath  dirghk@slt.lk 
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Sudan (1)  Mr. Moustafa M. Elhassan moustafarick@hotmail.com 

Sweden (2)  Sven-Erik Strand  sven-erik.strand@radfys.lu.se 

   Magnus Karlsson   magnus.g.karlsson@vll.se 

Switzerland (2) Dr. Léon André  leon.andre@netline.ch 

   Angelika Pfafflin  medphys.pfaefflin@bluewin.ch 

Taiwan (2)  Chen-Shou Chui  chenshouchui@yahoo.com 

   An-Cheng Shiau  Shiau158@ms22.hinet.net 

Tanzania (0)  Erastus Mwilike  eslmwilike@yahoo.com 

Thailand (1)  Dr. Anchali Krisanachinda kanchali@yahoo.com 

Trinidad-Tobago (1) Mr. Damian Rudder   damian.rudder@gmail.com 

Turkey (2)  Prof. Dr. Seyfettin Kuter Skuter1926@e-kolay.net; Fsk1926@hotmail.com 

   Dr. Nazmi Oguz  noguz@istanbul.edu.tr 

Uganda (0)  ------------------------- 

Ukraine (1)  Prof Valerii Orel  v-orel@i.comProf Valerii Orel.ua 

UAE (1)  Dr Jamila Salem AiSuwaidi jsalsuwaidi@dohms.gov.ae   

UK (3)   Prof  Stephen C Lillicrap s.c.lillicrap@bath.ac.uk 

   Dr Keith T Ison  Keith.ison@gstt.sthames.nhs.uk 

   Dr Cornelius Lewis  cornelius.lewis@kcl.ac.uk 

USA (3)  William R. Hendee  whendee@mcw.edu 

G. Donald Frey  freygd@musc.edu  

   E. Ishmael Parsai  e.parsai@utoledo.edu 

Venezuela (1)  Ana Rosa Quintero  arquintero2001@yahoo.es 

Vietnam (1)  PHAN SY AN   anbich2000@yahoo.com 

NGUYEN VAN HO  hoavn427@yahoo.com  

Zambia (1)  --------------------------- 

Zimbabwe (0)  Mr. Tinashe Makone   tinashe.makoni@mpa.n-i.nhs.uk  

 

2003-2006 (80 ??? Countries, ??? Delegates): 
 

Algeria (1)  ??? 

Argentina (1)  ??? 

Australia (2)  ??? 

Austria (2)  ??? 

Bangladesh (1) ??? 

Belgium (1)  ??? 

Brazil (2)  ??? 

Bulgaria (1)  ??? 

Canada (3)  ??? 

Cameroon (0)  ???    

Chile (1)  ??? 

China (3)  ??? 

Columbia (1)  ??? 

Croatia (2)  ??? 

Cuba (1)  ??? 

Cyprus (1)  ??? 

Czech Republic (2) ??? 
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Denmark (1)  ??? 

Ecuador (1)  ??? 

Egypt (1)  ??? 

Estonia (1)  ??? 

Finland (2)  ??? 

France (2)  ??? 

Georgia (1)  ??? 

Germany (3)  ??? 

Ghana (1)  ??? 

Greece (2)  ??? 

Hong Kong (1) ??? 

Hungary (1)  ??? 

India (3)  ??? 

Indonesia (2)  ??? 

Iran (1)  ??? 

Ireland (1)  ??? 

Israel (1)  ??? 

Italy (2)  ??? 

Japan (3)  ??? 

Jordan (0)  ??? 

Korea (2)  ??? 

Lebanon (1)  ??? 

Lithuania (1)  ??? 

Macedonia (1)  ??? 

Malaysia (1)  ??? 

Mexico (1)  ??? 

Mongolia (1)  ??? 

Morocco (1)  ??? 

Nepal (0)  ??? 

Netherlands (2) ??? 

New Zealand (1) ??? 

Nigeria (1)  ??? 

Norway (1)  ??? 

Pakistan (2)  ??? 

Panama (0)  ??? 

Philippines (1)  ??? 

Poland (1)  ??? 

Portugal (1)  ??? 

Rep of Moldova (1) ??? 

Romania (2)  ??? 

Russia (2)  ??? 

Singapore (1)  ??? 

Slovenia (1)  ??? 

South Africa (1) ??? 

Spain (3)  ??? 

Sri Lanka (0)  ??? 



Table 25: List of Names and Number of Delegates  

from Adhering National Organizations (Since 2000) 

Nov. 2012 (Azam) 

5 

Sudan (1)  ??? 

Sweden (2)  ??? 

Switzerland (2) ??? 

Taiwan (2)  ??? 

Tanzania (0)  ??? 

Thailand (1)  ??? 

Trinidad-Tobago (1) ??? 

Turkey (2)  ??? 

Uganda (0)  ??? 

Ukraine (1)  ??? 

UAE (1)  ??? 

UK (3)   ??? 

USA (3)  William R. Hendee  whendee@mcw.edu 

G. Donald Frey  freygd@musc.edu  

   E. Ishmael Parsai  e.parsai@utoledo.edu 

Venezuela (1)  ??? 

Vietnam (1)  ??? 

Zambia (1)  ??? 

Zimbabwe (0)  ??? 

  

2006-2009 (80 ??? Countries, ??? Delegates): 
 

Algeria (1)  ??? 

Argentina (1)  ??? 

Australia (2)  ??? 

Austria (2)  ??? 

Bangladesh (1) ??? 

Belgium (1)  ??? 

Brazil (2)  ??? 

Bulgaria (1)  ??? 

Canada (3)  ??? 

Cameroon (0)  ???    

Chile (1)  ??? 

China (3)  ??? 

Columbia (1)  ??? 

Croatia (2)  ??? 

Cuba (1)  ??? 

Cyprus (1)  ??? 

Czech Republic (2) ??? 

Denmark (1)  ??? 

Ecuador (1)  ??? 

Egypt (1)  ??? 

Estonia (1)  ??? 

Finland (2)  ??? 

France (2)  ??? 

Georgia (1)  ??? 
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Germany (3)  ??? 

Ghana (1)  ??? 

Greece (2)  ??? 

Hong Kong (1) ??? 

Hungary (1)  ??? 

India (3)  ??? 

Indonesia (2)  ??? 

Iran (1)  ??? 

Ireland (1)  ??? 

Israel (1)  ??? 

Italy (2)  ??? 

Japan (3)  ??? 

Jordan (0)  ??? 

Korea (2)  ??? 

Lebanon (1)  ??? 

Lithuania (1)  ??? 

Macedonia (1)  ??? 

Malaysia (1)  ??? 

Mexico (1)  ??? 

Mongolia (1)  ??? 

Morocco (1)  ??? 

Nepal (0)  ??? 

Netherlands (2) ??? 

New Zealand (1) ??? 

Nigeria (1)  ??? 

Norway (1)  ??? 

Pakistan (2)  ??? 

Panama (0)  ??? 

Philippines (1)  ??? 

Poland (1)  ??? 

Portugal (1)  ??? 

Rep of Moldova (1) ??? 

Romania (2)  ??? 

Russia (2)  ??? 

Singapore (1)  ??? 

Slovenia (1)  ??? 

South Africa (1) ??? 

Spain (3)  ??? 

Sri Lanka (0)  ??? 

Sudan (1)  ??? 

Sweden (2)  ??? 

Switzerland (2) ??? 

Taiwan (2)  ??? 

Tanzania (0)  ??? 

Thailand (1)  ??? 

Trinidad-Tobago (1) ??? 
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Turkey (2)  ??? 

Uganda (0)  ??? 

Ukraine (1)  ??? 

UAE (1)  ??? 

UK (3)   ??? 

USA (3)  William R. Hendee  whendee@mcw.edu 

G. Donald Frey  freygd@musc.edu  

   E. Ishmael Parsai  e.parsai@utoledo.edu 

Venezuela (1)  ??? 

Vietnam (1)  ??? 

Zambia (1)  ??? 

Zimbabwe (0)  ??? 

 

2009-2012 (80 ??? Countries, ??? Delegates): 
 

Algeria (1)  ??? 

Argentina (1)  ??? 

Australia (2)  ??? 

Austria (2)  ??? 

Bangladesh (1) ??? 

Belgium (1)  ??? 

Brazil (2)  ??? 

Bulgaria (1)  ??? 

Canada (3)  ??? 

Cameroon (0)  ???    

Chile (1)  ??? 

China (3)  ??? 

Columbia (1)  ??? 

Croatia (2)  ??? 

Cuba (1)  ??? 

Cyprus (1)  ??? 

Czech Republic (2) ??? 

Denmark (1)  ??? 

Ecuador (1)  ??? 

Egypt (1)  ??? 

Estonia (1)  ??? 

Finland (2)  ??? 

France (2)  ??? 

Georgia (1)  ??? 

Germany (3)  ??? 

Ghana (1)  ??? 

Greece (2)  ??? 

Hong Kong (1) ??? 

Hungary (1)  ??? 

India (3)  ??? 

Indonesia (2)  ??? 
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Iran (1)  ??? 

Ireland (1)  ??? 

Israel (1)  ??? 

Italy (2)  ??? 

Japan (3)  ??? 

Jordan (0)  ??? 

Korea (2)  ??? 

Lebanon (1)  ??? 

Lithuania (1)  ??? 

Macedonia (1)  ??? 

Malaysia (1)  ??? 

Mexico (1)  ??? 

Mongolia (1)  ??? 

Morocco (1)  ??? 

Nepal (0)  ??? 

Netherlands (2) ??? 

New Zealand (1) ??? 

Nigeria (1)  ??? 

Norway (1)  ??? 

Pakistan (2)  ??? 

Panama (0)  ??? 

Philippines (1)  ??? 

Poland (1)  ??? 

Portugal (1)  ??? 

Rep of Moldova (1) ??? 

Romania (2)  ??? 

Russia (2)  ??? 

Singapore (1)  ??? 

Slovenia (1)  ??? 

South Africa (1) ??? 

Spain (3)  ??? 

Sri Lanka (0)  ??? 

Sudan (1)  ??? 

Sweden (2)  ??? 

Switzerland (2) ??? 

Taiwan (2)  ??? 

Tanzania (0)  ??? 

Thailand (1)  ??? 

Trinidad-Tobago (1) ??? 

Turkey (2)  ??? 

Uganda (0)  ??? 

Ukraine (1)  ??? 

UAE (1)  ??? 

UK (3)   ??? 

USA (3)  William R. Hendee  whendee@mcw.edu 

   E. Ishmael Parsai  e.parsai@utoledo.edu 
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   Yakov Pipman   Pipman Yakov <ypipman@yahoo.com> 

Venezuela (1)  ??? 

Vietnam (1)  ??? 

Zambia (1)  ??? 

Zimbabwe (0)  ??? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


